Features

e Less than 10 minutes from Downtown Rockport/Main e Public utilities
Street/Rockport Harbour ¢ Off-site detention
e Easy access to Hwy 35

Traffic Counts Demographics YEAR: 2024
TX-35 17,414 VPD Population
Myrtle St. 13,700 VPD Daytime Population

Households

Average Household Income

1 MILE
2,623
3,048
1,392
$88,775

3 MILE
9,984
10,557
4,655
$97,699

5 MILE
16,777
16,102

7,411

$87,134

.75 AC FOR SALE

Contact Information:
Jake Nixon

Partner
(940)-326-4456
jake@hinzecapital.com

The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however,Hinze Capital has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the

completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or wit

rawal without

notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.



SWQ TX-35 & MYRTLE ST | FULTON, TEXAS 78382
‘W‘ A

Copano Bay

Aransas Bay

Walmart

1.7m visits
annually

1.6m visits
annually

erified it and mak ante rarranties ntations as to the completen r

thereof. The prese > 3 e informa c o c of price or sale or leas ha thou 1d your ad s should
areful independent in; gation of the property to determine if it is suitable for intended purpose S, Myrtl Fulton 4.5mi May 2024



