



LAND IN FULTON, TEXAS | 3725 TX 35, FULTON, TX 78358

Features .75 AC FOR SALE

- Less than 10 minutes from Downtown Rockport/Main Street/Rockport Harbour
- Easy access to Hwy 35
- Public utilities
- Off-site detention

Traffic Counts		Demographics	YEAR: 2024	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
TX-35	17,414 VPD	Population		2,623	9,984	16,777
Myrtle St.	13,700 VPD	Daytime Population		3,048	10,557	16,102
		Households		1,392	4,655	7,411
		Average Household Income		\$88,775	\$97,699	\$87,134

Contact Information:
Jake Nixon
Partner
(940)-326-4456
jake@hinzecapital.com

